
 

 

 
For the State Election 

      

You can In-person early vote  from: 
 
Saturday, October 22, 2022    9AM-3:00PM 
Monday, October 24, 2022    8AM-4:30PM 
Tuesday, October 25, 2022    8AM-4:30PM 
Wednesday, October 26, 2022   8AM-5:30PM 
Thursday, October 27, 2022   8AM-4:30PM 
Friday, October 28, 2022    8AM-4:30PM  
Saturday, October 29, 2022    9AM-5:00PM 
Monday, October 31, 2022   8AM-4:30PM 
Tuesday, November 1, 2022   8AM-4:30PM 
Wednesday, November 2, 2022   8AM-4:30PM 
Thursday, November 3, 2022   8AM-4:30PM 
Friday, November 4, 2022   8AM-4:30PM 
 
Location: 
 
Town Hall 
located at 78 Main Street Hudson, MA 
 

 
Questions: Please call 978-568-9615;  Email: jwordell@townofhudson.org 

Early Voting 
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